
1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis

Monday, September 23, 2024

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

AGUILAR SANTIZ JOSE STSR2024002916 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

ARTIS ANTAVIOUS STSR2020002700 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BAILEY ANTAR KALONJI STSR2024002917 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP
 

BAILEY GARREN FRED STSR2024002018 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

BUTLER BRYANT STSR2024002988 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE
 

BUTT CHARLES MICHAEL STSR2023004493 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CHENG SHAOQUING STSR2024002446 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM KEEPING A PLACE OF PROSTITUTION
 

CISSE MAMADOU STSR2024002006 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CLARK DEMAREA JULIUS STSR2024002901 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE

NO PASSING ZONE
 

DELAUNE DENNISE STSR2024002868 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 2

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Monday, September 23, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

FORD DEREL R STSR2024002576 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

GARRISON KEONDRE D STSR2024002039 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM LOITERING OR PROWLING

THEFT BY TAKING

GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

GENIUS JAHKIN STSR2023002776 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JACKSON EVERETT STSR2024002004 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM PARKING, KEEPING, OR STORING OF COMMERICAL VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL AREAS

COUNTY CODE: ORDINANCE VIOLATION
 

JOHNSON DESHAUN FERRONTAE STSR2024002918 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

JOYNER KEITH EDWARD STSR2024002919 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

VIOL OF DUTY UPON STRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE
 

LANE DONALD STSR2024002544 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: ORDINANCE VIOLATION

COUNTY CODE: ORDINANCE VIOLATION

COUNTY CODE: ORDINANCE VIOLATION

FENCES AND WALLS

COUNTY CODE: ACCUMULATION OF GARBAGE/TRASH/RUBBISH

COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC NUISANCE

COUNTY CODE: ACCUMULATION OF SALVAGEABLE MATERIALS

COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC NUISANCE

COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC NUISANCE
 

LEVERETTE RENNYIAH STSR2024002603 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

MALONE KELVIN ANTOINE STSR2024001714 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
 

OBRYANT EDWARD STSR2024002991 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

OROZCO TIMONDRE J STSR2024002407 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM POSSESSION OF PISTOL OR REVOLVER BY PERSON UNDER 18 YOA   1ST OFFENSE

AFFRAY (FIGHTING)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 



1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.
2.

Page 3

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Monday, September 23, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

PRESLEY CYNTHIA STSR2024002554 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – TREATING ANY ANIMAL IN AN INHUMANE MANNER

COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – FAILURE TO PROVIDE CARE

COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL ACTS – FAILURE TO PROVIDE CARE
 

PUGA ELPIDIO JR STSR2023002485 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

IMPROPER PASSING

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

RANDALL SHENEQUA SHANTE STSR2024002920 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF LICENSE PLATES
 

RASSER RONNIE JO RILEIGH STSR2024002932 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

ROBERTS JAQUITA YVONNE STSR2024002931 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

SPENCER JUAN TARIKH STSR2023004923 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

TESTAMARK ELMES JAHKIMO STSR2024002409 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM AFFRAY (FIGHTING)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

TIGER QUINNTON LEE STSR2024000770 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

MATERIAL AFFIXED TO REAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DOOR WINDOWS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

VAIL MAZARIEGOS LISANDRO STSR2022002513 PLEA CHANGE SPERLING JEAN

9:00 AM FAILURE TO EXERCISE DUE CARE

FAILURE TO OBTAIN LICENSE IN 30 DAYS

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

WALKER SHANNON STSR2024002779 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
 



1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 4

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Monday, September 23, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

WALKER SHANNON TAMOND STSR2023003500 INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILLIAMS DONNIE K STSR2024000406 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILLIAMS KEIASIA STSR2014004386 INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

IMPROPER TURN/LANE CHANGE/STOP

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SIMPLE BATTERY

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILSON WILLIAM KINLEY STSR2024002929 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
 

YUAN CHENG HUA STSR2024002447 ARRAIGNMENT DI CHENG

9:00 AM MASTURBATION FOR HIRE

PROSTITUTION
 

ANDERSON JENNIFER STSR2024002277 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY TAKING
 

BOWDEN ERIC DEVORYIA STSR2024002905 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

CARROLL KIYOHN MALIK STSR2014003799 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CARSON JAMIAH AMBERNIQUE STSR2024002906 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

DAVIS MARKENYA DEONDRIA STSR2024002930 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

DOVE JAQUON X STSR2024002406 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM POSSESSION OF HANDGUN BY PERSON UNDER THE AGE OF 18 YEARS

AFFRAY (FIGHTING)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.
3.

Page 5

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Monday, September 23, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ELZORA MARINA STSR2024002465 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW
 

HIGGINS ODELL CLEMMONS STSR2024002315 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT

VIOL OF DUTY UPON STRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE
 

LAY NEIL LEMARKUS STSR2023003472 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

LEE DEVENTI STSR2024002284 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

LEWIS SHAMEEK STSR2024002967 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

LITTLE SHEENA DENINE STSR2024002928 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

SPEEDING

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

MARTINEZ FEDERICO MARIN STSR2018004163 ARRAIGNMENT LAIL RAYMOND B

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

MATTHEWS EVERETTE E JR STSR2024002904 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

PACK JAKOB REID STSR2020003011 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 



1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Page 6

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis For Monday, September 23, 2024

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ROLLINS ZORAE STSR2024002903 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

SCROGGINS STERLING ERIC STSR2024002926 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

SMITH DEVON STSR2024002762 STATUS HEARING

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 

SMITH ROBERT LAMAR STSR2024002295 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

VALDEZ PEREZ JAIME

FRANCISCO

STSR2022003549 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW
 

WALKER GARY SCHROD STSR2024001873 INMATE PLEA CHANGE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT
 

YOUNG JOSHUA LATAYA STSR2024002924 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

HINESMAN JOSEPH LAMAR STSR2024002293 APPEAR/PAY BEFORE

1:31 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED

REGISTRATION
 


