THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Chaundra D. Lewis

Monday, September 23, 2024

		_	
Name Court Time	Case No. Statute	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
AGUILAR SANTIZ JOSE 9:00 AM	STSR2024002916		
	2. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CH	HANGE/STOP	
ARTIS ANTAVIOUS	STSR2020002700	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 3. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 4. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA 5. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR	ERS	
BAILEY ANTAR KALONJI	STSR2024002917	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI 3. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 4. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CH	LID LICENSE	
BAILEY GARREN FRED	STSR2024002018	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 3. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 4. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 5. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE 6. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ers ers	
BUTLER BRYANT	STSR2024002988	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INF 2. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN I		
BUTT CHARLES MICHAEL	STSR2023004493	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI FTA 'FAILURE TO APPER 		
CHENG SHAOQUING	STSR2024002446	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. KEEPING A PLACE OF PR	ROSTITUTION	
CISSE MAMADOU	STSR2024002006	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	 DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI SPEEDING FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA 	LID LICENSE AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
CLARK DEMAREA JULIUS	STSR2024002901	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAI 3. FAILURE TO YIELD TO F 4. NO PASSING ZONE		
DELAUNE DENNISE	STSR2024002868	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ERS	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
FORD DEREL R	STSR2024002576	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOL 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FA		
GARRISON KEONDRE D	STSR2024002039	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	•	NG ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LÆ EAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	W ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
GENIUS JAHKIN	STSR2023002776	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM		SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED EAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
JACKSON EVERETT	STSR2024002004	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. PARKING, KEEPING, O. 2. COUNTY CODE: ORDINA		IICLES IN RESIDENTIAL AREAS
JOHNSON DESHAUN FERRONT.	AE STSR2024002918	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICEN. 2. NO PROOF OF INSURAN	SE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
JOYNER KEITH EDWARD	STSR2024002919	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM		F DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURNIED FRIKING UNATTENDED VEHICLE	URN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
LANE DONALD	STSR2024002544	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	6. COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC	NCE VIOLATION NCE VIOLATION LATION OF GARBAGE/TRASH/RUE NUISANCE LATION OF SALVAGEABLE MATER NUISANCE	
LEVERETTE RENNYIAH	STSR2024002603	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE 4. NO PROOF OF INSURANCE		
MALONE KELVIN ANTOINE	STSR2024001714	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. NO PROOF OF INSURAN	CE	
OBRYANT EDWARD	STSR2024002991	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY DECEPTION		
OROZCO TIMONDRE J	STSR2024002407	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. POSSESSION OF PISTO 2. AFFRAY (FIGHTING) 3. DISORDERLY CONDUCT	L OR REVOLVER BY PERSON UNI	DER 18 YOA 1ST OFFENSE

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
PRESLEY CYNTHIA	STSR2024002554	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	2. COUNTY CODE: UNLAWFUL	ACTS - TREATING ANY ANIMA ACTS - FAILURE TO PROVIDE ACTS - FAILURE TO PROVIDE	CARE
PUGA ELPIDIO JR	STSR2023002485	INMATE STATUS HEARING	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFO 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFO 3. IMPROPER PASSING 4. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LA 5. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAL	LUENCE ANE ID LICENSE	
RANDALL SHENEQUA SHANTE	STSR2024002920	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. IMPROPER DISPLAY OF L		
RASSER RONNIE JO RILEIGH	STSR2024002932	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL		
ROBERTS JAQUITA YVONNE	STSR2024002931	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL		
SPENCER JUAN TARIKH	STSR2023004923	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL: 2. SPEEDING 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAL		
TESTAMARK ELMES JAHKIMO	STSR2024002409	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. AFFRAY (FIGHTING) 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT		
TIGER QUINNTON LEE	STSR2024000770	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL: 3. MATERIAL AFFIXED TO RI 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAL	ID LICENSE EAR WINDSHIELD, SIDE OR DO	OR WINDOWS
VAIL MAZARIEGOS LISANDRO	STSR2022002513	PLEA CHANGE	SPERLING JEAN
9:00 AM	1. FAILURE TO EXERCISE DO 2. FAILURE TO OBTAIN LICE 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFO 4. DRIVING UNDER THE INFO 5. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL. 6. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LA 7. POSSESSION OF OPEN COL	ENSE IN 30 DAYS LUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) LUENCE ID LICENSE ANE	
WALKER SHANNON	STSR2024002779	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
WALKER SHANNON TAMOND	STSR2023003500	INMATE/ARRAIG/FTA	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENT 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	S	
WILLIAMS DONNIE K	STSR2024000406	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 2. GIVING FALSE NAME, ADDRESS, OR BIRTHDATE TO LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER 3. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
WILLIAMS KEIASIA	STSR2014004386	INMATE/ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN L 2. HIT AND RUN; DUTY OF 3. IMPROPER TURN/LANE CH 4. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 5. SIMPLE BATTERY 6. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEA	DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETUR ANGE/STOP ID LICENSE	N TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
WILSON WILLIAM KINLEY	STSR2024002929	ARRAIGNMENT	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL 2. DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT	ID LICENSE	
YUAN CHENG HUA	STSR2024002447	ARRAIGNMENT	DI CHENG
9:00 AM	1. MASTURBATION FOR HIRE 2. PROSTITUTION		
ANDERSON JENNIFER	STSR2024002277	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY TAKING		
BOWDEN ERIC DEVORYIA	STSR2024002905	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
CARROLL KIYOHN MALIK	STSR2014003799	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
CARSON JAMIAH AMBERNIQUE	STSR2024002906	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
DAVIS MARKENYA DEONDRIA	STSR2024002930	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL		
DOVE JAQUON X	STSR2024002406	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. POSSESSION OF HANDGUN 2. AFFRAY (FIGHTING) 3. DISORDERLY CONDUCT	BY PERSON UNDER THE AGE O	F 18 YEARS

Name Court Time	Case No.	Hearing Type Description	Attorney
ELZORA MARINA	STSR2024002465	-	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 2. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 3. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 5. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 6. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 7. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 8. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT	TTENDANCE LAW	220121, 1021 & 221120
	9. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 10. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 12. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 13. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 14. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 15. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT 16. COMPULSORY SCHOOL AT	TTENDANCE LAW ATTENDANCE LAW	
HIGGINS ODELL CLEMMONS	STSR2024002315	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM		F DRIVER TO STOP AT OR RETURNING UNATTENDED VEHICLE	RN TO SCENE OF ACCIDENT
LAY NEIL LEMARKUS	STSR2023003472	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM			
LEE DEVENTI	STSR2024002284	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM	MILY VIOLENCE	
LEWIS SHAMEEK	STSR2024002967	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING		
LITTLE SHEENA DENINE	STSR2024002928	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 3. SPEEDING 4. FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)		
MARTINEZ FEDERICO MARIN	STSR2018004163	ARRAIGNMENT	LAIL RAYMOND B
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 2. FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 3. FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA		
MATTHEWS EVERETTE E JR	STSR2024002904	ARRAIGNMENT	
	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
PACK JAKOB REID	STSR2020003011 1. SIMPLE ASSAULT FAM		LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
	2. FAILURE TO APPEAR FT		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
ROLLINS ZORAE	STSR2024002903	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. SPEEDING 2. RECKLESS DRIVING		
SCROGGINS STERLING ERIC	STSR2024002926	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	 DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL SPEEDING RECKLESS DRIVING 	ID LICENSE	
SMITH DEVON	STSR2024002762	STATUS HEARING	
1:30 PM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLEN 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMI		
SMITH ROBERT LAMAR	STSR2024002295	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
VALDEZ PEREZ JAIME	STSR2022003549	ARRAIGNMENT	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
FRANCISCO			
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 2. HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW		
WALKER GARY SCHROD	STSR2024001873	INMATE PLEA CHANGE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
1:30 PM	1. SIMPLE ASSAULT		
YOUNG JOSHUA LATAYA	STSR2024002924	ARRAIGNMENT	
1:30 PM	1. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL	ID LICENSE	
HINESMAN JOSEPH LAMAR	STSR2024002293	APPEAR/PAY BEFORE	
1:31 PM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL KNOWINGLY DRIVING MOTE REGISTRATION		CANCELED, OR REVOKED